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if YES, enter delivery address below: 0 No 

Miles Unlimited Inc. 
1220 N.E.i&l.lth Street 
North Mi@L 33179-1329 



c 

BEFORE THE FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

In re: Compliance investigation of PAT! 
Certificate No. 3358, issued to JLW Technica 
Communications, Inc., for apparent 6rst-timl 
vio~ation of Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C. 
Regulatory Assessment Fees 
Telecommunications Companies. 

In re: Compliance investigation of PAT! 
Certificate No. 3372, issued to Margarita R 
Chin& for apparent first-time violation of Rulc 
25-4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatory Assessmen 
Pees; ~ ~ n n i c ~  €npm€s-- - -  

In re: Compliance investigation of PAT! 
Certificate No. 3379, issued to Sun Cio 
Vending, Inc., for apparent first-time violatior 
of Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatoq 
Assessment Fees; Telecommunication: 
Companies. 

In re: Compliance investigation of PATS 
Certificate No. 7005, issued to Jedi, hc. d/b/z 
Omega One Telecommunications, Inc., foi 
apparent first-time violation of Rule 254.0161 
F.A.C., Regulatory Assessment Fees 
Telecommunications Companies. 

In re: Compliance investigation of PATS 
Certificate No. 7645, issued to DEBTEI 
Communications, Incorporated, for apparenl 
first-time violation of Rule 25-4.0161, F.AC. 
Regulatory Assessment Fees. 
Telecommunications Companies. 

In re: Compliance investigation of PATS 
Certificate No. 8357, issued to Thousand Trails 
L.P., for apparent first-time violation of Rule 
254.0161, F.A.C., Regulatory As~e~smenl 
Fees; Telecommunications Companies. 
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DOCKET NO. 090247-TC 
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In re: Compliance investigation of PATS 
Certificate No. 8392, issued to Patricia L. 
Stone d/b/a Future Talk, for apparent first-time 
violation of Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C., 
Regulatory Assessment Fees; 
Telecommunications Companies. 

In re: Compliance investigation of PATS 
Certificate No. 8403, issued to Coasi 
Communication & Multi-Service Corporation, 
for apparent first-time violation of Rule 25- 
4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatory Assessment Fees; 
Telecommunications Companies. 

In re: Compliance investigation of PATS 
Certificate No. 8441, issued to Miles 
Unlimited Inc.. for apparent fust-time violation 
of Rule 25-4.0161, FAC., Regulatorq 
Assessment Fees; Telecommunications 
Companies. 

In re: Compliance investigation of PATS 
Certificate No. 8547, issued to Serge 
Marcellus, for apparent first-time violation oi 
Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatorq 
Assessment Fees; Telecommunications 
Companies. 

In re: Compliance investigation of PATS 
Certificate No. 8662, issued to Phoneworks, 
for apparent first-time violation of Rule 25. 
4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatory Assessment Fees; 
Telecommunications Companies. 

DOCKET NO. 090248-TC 

DOCKET NO. 090249-TC 

DOCKET NO. 090250-TC 

DOCKET NO. 09025 1-TC 

DOCKET NO. 090252-TC 
ORDER NO, PSC-09-0410-CO-TC 
ISSUED: June 9,2009 

CONS UMMATING ORDER 

BY THE COMMISSION: 

By Order No. PSC-09-0336-PAA-TC, issued May 15, 2009, this Commission proposed 
to take certain action, subject to a Petition for Formal Proceeding as provided in Rule 25-22.029, 
Florida Administrative Code. On June 4,2009, Protocall Communications, Inc. (TG857) filed a 
protest pursuant to Rule 28-106.201. No other protest has been filed to the order, in regard to the 


